
BANYAN TREE MAYAKOBA
Stretched along the translucent Caribbean Sea on the coast of Quintana Roo rests the multicultural 
and cosmopolitan Riviera Maya. Located on the eastern seaboard of the Yucatán Peninsula, the 
Riviera Maya extends from the town of Puerto Morelos to the village of Tulum.

Mayakoba - meaning village over the water in Maya - is home to the AAA 5-Diamond awarded-
winning Banyan Tree Mayakoba, an extraordinary blend of Asian culture and Mexican hospitality. 
A breath-taking sanctuary for the senses and the perfect getaway for relaxation, rejuvenation, romance 
and world-class dining.

U N V E I L

T H E  R I V I E R A  M AYA

T H E  S E C R E T S  O F

@BanyanTree.Mayakoba @banyantreemayakoba



LAGOON & SUNSET ROOFTOP POOL VILLA
Immerse yourself in the astonishing sunset from 
your exclusive pool villa.
222 SQM / 2,385 SQFT
Capacity : 2
Beds : 1 King
View : Lagoon

BEACHFRONT LANAI POOL SUITE
- KING | QUEEN
A tropical oasis, with a private heated pool, 
interior patio and modern décor.
295 SQM / 3,155 SQFT
Capacity : 2 | 4
Beds : 1 King | 2 Queen
View : Beachfront, first floor

OCEANFRONT VERANDA POOL SUITE
- KING | QUEEN
Sense the breeze and step into the Caribbean 
from your suite.
162 SQM / 1,740 SQFT
Capacity : 2 | 4
Beds : 1 King | 2 Queen
View : Oceanfront, second floor

BEACHFRONT TERRACE POOL SUITE
Admire the sunrise from your terrace with 
beautiful views of the turquoise Caribbean Sea.
230 SQM / 2,470 SQFT
Capacity : 2
Beds : 1 King
View : Beachfront, first floor

OCEANFRONT BALCONY POOL SUITE
Gaze upon the turquoise waters from the 
intimacy of your suite.
156 SQM / 1,675 SQFT
Capacity : 2
Beds : 1 King
View : Oceanfront, second floor

WELLBEING SANCTUARY POOL VILLA
A private two-story villa with a balcony 
overlooking the picturesque lagoon.
322 M2 / 3,460 SQFT
Capacity : 2
Beds : 1 King
View : Lagoon



SERENITY POOL VILLA
Find peace and rejuvenate in your intimate 
private villa.
322 SQM / 3,466 SQFT
Capacity : 2
Beds : 1 King
View : Lagoon

HARMONY TWO-BEDROOM
LAGOON POOL VILLA 
A spacious haven of tropical beauty.
512 SQM / 5,500 SQFT
Capacity : 4
Beds : 1 King + 2 Twins
View : Lagoon

TWO OR THREE - BEDROOM
FAMILY RESIDENCE
Our Family Residence with separate entrances 
offers cozy and private spaces, perfect for those 
dream family vacations.
256 SQM / 2,755 SQFT
Capacity : 4 | 6
Beds : 1 King | 2 Twins - Two Bedroom
           2 King | 2 Twins - Three Bedroom
View : Golf Course

BLISS POOL VILLA
A couple’s retreat where elegance meets nature.
293 SQM / 3,153 SQFT
Capacity : 2
Beds : 1 King
View : Lagoon

SERENITY TWO-BEDROOM POOL VILLA
Where life, peace and love come together.
512 SQM / 5,500 SQFT
Capacity : 4
Beds : 1 King + 2 Twins
View : Lagoon

HARMONY THREE-BEDROOM 
BEACHFRONT POOL VILLA
Enter an enchanted world where the magic of the 
Riviera Maya holds sway.
512 SQM / 5,500 SQFT
Capacity : 6
Beds : 1 King | 4 Singles
View : Oceanfront

TOTAL INVENTORY VILLAS & SUITS: 162 UNITS



CULINARY EXPERIENCES
Saffron
Banyan Tree’s signature restaurant, serves authentic 
Thai cuisine. Sitting on a wooden deck overlooking the 
tropical mangroves.

Sands Beach Club
Located on the beach. Enjoy light snacks, fresh seafood, 
the catch of the day and seafood specialties.

Oriente
With a beautiful view overlooking the elegant Reflections 
pool, enjoy our sumptuous breakfast buffet each 
morning and comfort food for an easy-breezy lunch by 
the water.

Tomahawk - Open Fire Latin Grill
A must - Have a super feast of meat cuts at the deck 
situated in Oriente Restaurant, overlooking the scenic 
waterways.

Haab - A mayan dining experience
A deep-in-the-jungle mystical experience featuring the four 
sacred elements of water, earth, wind and fire, where you can 
relive the super culinary arts of the ancient Maya civilization.

Cello
Enjoy the cuisine of Northern Italy in a cozy and bright 
space, where you can enjoy dishes made on the spot by 
chefs specialized in Italian cuisine, and only with fresh 
ingredients and local products.

La Copa - Mexican Terrace Bar
We invite you to our Terrace-Bar, in a completely relaxed 
atmosphere. In La Copa you will find the best mixology based 
on Mexican liquors, as well as a menu of Mexican food.

• Ixchel
• In-villa BBQ
• The Ember - Kosher

• Sunset Cruise
• Reflections Pool Bar
• The Burger Shop

BANYAN TREE SPA
The award-winning Banyan Tree Spa is an intimate retreat
created to combine romance, serenity and exotic 
sensuality. A sanctuary for the senses and the very essence 
of the Asian philosophy of wellness, serenity, warmth and 
comfort. Founded in Phuket in 2001, the Banyan Tree Spa 
Academy offers dedicated training facilities to ensure 
that our highly skilled therapists consistently deliver the 
highest quality and most authentic treatments anywhere 
in the world.

• 16 lagoon or jungle-view private treatment pavilions
• The Rainforest hydrotherapy experience
• Certified therapists from the Banyan Tree Spa Academy
• Body treatments, massages and facials
• Yoga



ACTIVITIES
El Camaleón Golf Course
Play where the PGA TOUR Players compete, home of the 
Mayakoba Golf Classic.
Designed by renowned legend Greg Norman, this 
magnificent 18 - hole championship golf course will put 
to test your skills, while playing through forest, jungle, 
mangroves and beach.

• Kayak
• Tennis
• Padel
• Bicycle and Jogging Track*
• Bird Watching*
• Fitness Center*

• Eco Tour*
• Snorkeling
• Yoga
• Pilates
• Boot Camp
• Rangers Club for Kids*

*Complimentary activities

MEETINGS & WEDDINGS
Celebrate life, love and romance in Mayakoba. Plan a romantic 
getaway, your wedding or honeymoon in a magical natural setting 
where unforgettable memories are waiting to be created.

•  Fourteen indoor and outdoor function spaces,  
   combining nature and the serene atmosphere of 
   Mayakoba.
• Four Meeting Rooms
• Fourteen Event Venues
• Maximum capacity of 600 people

VENUES

AWARDS & ACCOLADES

ROOMS

BANYANTREEMAYAKOBA.COM

HIGHWAY CHETUMAL-PUERTO JUÁREZ KM. 298, MAYAKOBA, QUINTANA ROO, MEXICO, 77710
TEL: +52.984.877.3688 E-MAIL: MAYAKOBA@BANYANTREE.COM  

Mayapán Garden

La Copa Terrace
(Lobby Terrace, wing 1)

Lobby Terrace (Wing 2)

El Pueblito

MKBlue

KOBA Club House

Fiesta Club 

Soccer Field Heliport

Labná

Kabáh

Sayil

Mayapán

20

20

60

150

25

25

100

250

14

14

40

50

18

18

40

70

20 

20 

70 

210 

120 
300 

600 

450 

250 

180 

-

-

49

126

120

2000

170 
180 

400 

500

180 

60 

15 

15 

60

250 

120 

1800

Gold Badge Awards Winner - 2022 U.S. News & World Report Best Hotels rankings
#7 Hotel in Mexico #2 Hotel in Playa del Carmen #2 Hotel in Maya Riviera & The Yucatan

Travel + Leisure World’s Best Awards 2021
The Top 25 Resort Hotels in Mexico, #23

Condé Nast Traveler Readers’ Choice Awards 2021
Top #10 Resorts in Mexico (Eastern), #10

Bureau Veritas 2022
Santuario Seguro | SafeGuard

AAA 2022
Five-Diamond Award

Earthcheck Gold Certified 2021
Sustentabilidad y Responsabilidad Social

 Travel + Leisure’s Top 500 Hotels
of the Year list 2022


