UNVEIL

THE SECRETS OF THE RIVIER A MAYA

BANYAN TREE MAYAKOBA

Stretched along the translucent Caribbean Sea on the coast of Quintana Roo rests the multicultural and cosmopolitan Riviera Maya. Located on the eastern seaboard of the Yucatán Peninsula, the Riviera Maya extends from the town of Puerto Morelos to the village of Tulum.

Mayakoba - meaning village over the water in Maya - is home to the AAA 5-Diamond awarded-winning Banyan Tree Mayakoba, an extraordinary blend of Asian culture and Mexican hospitality. A breath-taking sanctuary for the senses and the perfect getaway for relaxation, rejuvenation, romance and world-class dining.





LAGOON & SUNSET ROOFTOP POOL VILLA

Immerse yourself in the astonishing sunset from your exclusive pool villa.

222 SQM / 2,385 SQFT

Capacity: 2 Beds: 1 King View: Lagoon



BEACHFRONT TERRACE POOL SUITE

Admire the sunrise from your terrace with. beautiful views of the turquoise Caribbean Sea.

230 SQM / 2,470 SQFT

Capacity: 2 Beds:1King

View: Beachfront, first floor



BEACHFRONT LANAI POOL SUITE - KING | QUEEN

A tropical oasis, with a private heated pool, interior patio and modern décor.

295 SQM / 3,155 SQFT

Capacity: 2 | 4 Beds: 1 King | 2 Queen

View: Beachfront, first floor



OCEANFRONT VERANDA POOL SUITE

- KING | QUEEN

Sense the breeze and step into the Caribbean from your suite.

162 SQM / 1,740 SQFT

Capacity: 2 | 4 Beds: 1 King | 2 Queen

View: Oceanfront, second floor



OCEANFRONT BALCONY POOL SUITE

Gaze upon the turquoise waters from the intimacy of your suite.

156 SQM / 1,675 SQFT

Capacity: 2 Beds: 1 King

View: Oceanfront, second floor



WELLBEING SANCTUARY POOL VILLA

A private two-story villa with a balcony overlooking the picturesque lagoon.

322 M2 / 3,460 SQFT

Capacity: 2 Beds: 1 King View: Lagoon



SERENITY POOL VILLA

Find peace and rejuvenate in your intimate private villa.

322 SQM / 3,466 SQFT

Capacity: 2 Beds: 1 King View: Lagoon



BLISS POOL VILLA

A couple's retreat where elegance meets nature.

293 SQM / 3,153 SQFT

Capacity: 2 Beds: 1 King View:Lagoon



SERENITY TWO-BEDROOM POOL VILLA

Where life, peace and love come together.

512 SQM / 5,500 SQFT

Capacity: 4

Beds: 1 King + 2 Twins

View: Lagoon



HARMONY TWO-BEDROOM LAGOON POOL VILLA

A spacious haven of tropical beauty.

512 SQM / 5,500 SQFT

Capacity: 4
Beds:1King + 2 Twins
View:Lagoon



TWO OR THREE - BEDROOM **FAMILY RESIDENCE**

Our Family Residence with separate entrances offers cozy and private spaces, perfect for those dream family vacations.

256 SOM / 2,755 SOFT

Capacity: 4 | 6 Beds: 1 King | 2 Twins - Two Bedroom 2 King | 2 Twins - Three Bedroom

View: Golf Course



HARMONY THREE-BEDROOM BEACHFRONT POOL VILLA

Enter an enchanted world where the magic of the Riviera Maya holds sway.

512 SQM / 5,500 SQFT

Capacity : 6 Beds : 1 King | 4 Singles View: Oceanfront

TOTAL INVENTORY VILLAS & SUITS: 162 UNITS





CULINARY EXPERIENCES

Saffron

Banyan Tree's signature restaurant, serves authentic Thai cuisine. Sitting on a wooden deck overlooking the tropical mangroves.

Sands Beach Club

Located on the beach. Enjoy light snacks, fresh seafood, the catch of the day and seafood specialties.

Oriente

With a beautiful view overlooking the elegant Reflections pool, enjoy our sumptuous breakfast buffet each morning and comfort food for an easy-breezy lunch by the water.

Tomahawk - Open Fire Latin Grill

A must – Have a super feast of meat cuts at the deck situated in Oriente Restaurant, overlooking the scenic waterways.

Haab - A mayan dining experience

A deep-in-the-jungle mystical experience featuring the four sacred elements of water, earth, wind and fire, where you can relive the super culinary arts of the ancient Maya civilization.

Cello

Enjoy the cuisine of Northern Italy in a cozy and bright space, where you can enjoy dishes made on the spot by chefs specialized in Italian cuisine, and only with fresh ingredients and local products.

La Copa - Mexican Terrace Bar

We invite you to our Terrace-Bar, in a completely relaxed atmosphere. In La Copa you will find the best mixology based on Mexican liquors, as well as a menu of Mexican food.

- Ixchel
- In-villa BBQ
- The Ember Kosher
- Sunset Cruise
- Reflections Pool Bar
- The Burger Shop

BANYAN TREE SPA

The award-winning Banyan Tree Spa is an intimate retreat created to combine romance, serenity and exotic sensuality. A sanctuary for the senses and the very essence of the Asian philosophy of wellness, serenity, warmth and comfort. Founded in Phuket in 2001, the Banyan Tree Spa Academy offers dedicated training facilities to ensure that our highly skilled therapists consistently deliver the highest quality and most authentic treatments anywhere in the world.

- 16 lagoon or jungle-view private treatment pavilions
- The Rainforest hydrotherapy experience
- Certified therapists from the Banyan Tree Spa Academy
- Body treatments, massages and facials
- Yoga



ACTIVITIES

El Camaleón Golf Course

Play where the PGA TOUR Players compete, home of the Mayakoba Golf Classic.

Designed by renowned legend Greg Norman, this magnificent 18 - hole championship golf course will put to test your skills, while playing through forest, jungle, mangroves and beach.

- Kayak
- Tennis
- Padel
- Bicycle and Jogging Track*
- Bird Watching*
- Fitness Center*

- Eco Tour*
- Snorkeling
- Yoga
- Pilates
- Boot Camp
- Rangers Club for Kids*





MEETINGS & WEDDINGS

Celebrate life, love and romance in Mayakoba. Plan a romantic getaway, your wedding or honeymoon in a magical natural setting where unforgettable memories are waiting to be created.

- Fourteen indoor and outdoor function spaces, combining nature and the serene atmosphere of Mayakoba.
- Four Meeting Rooms
- Fourteen Event Venues
- Maximum capacity of 600 people

VENUES		
Mayapán Garden	120	120
La Copa Terrace (Lobby Terrace, wing 1)	180	60
Lobby Terrace (Wing 2)	250	180
El Pueblito	450	500
MKBlue	600	400
KOBA Club House	120	170
Fiesta Club	300	180
Soccer Field Heliport	2000	1800

ROOMS			:11:	:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	•	:0:	
Labná	25	20	14	18	20		15
Kabáh	25	20	14	18	20		15
Sayil	100	60	40	40	70	49	60
Mayapán	250	150	50	70	210	126	250

AWARDS & ACCOLADES

AAA 2022 Five-Diamond Award Condé Nast Traveler Readers' Choice Awards 2021 Top #10 Resorts in Mexico (Eastern), #10 Bureau Veritas 2022 Santuario Seguro | SafeGuard

Travel + Leisure World's Best Awards 2021
The Top 25 Resort Hotels in Mexico, #23

Earthcheck Gold Certified 2021
Sustentabilidad y Responsabilidad Social

Travel + Leisure's Top 500 Hotels of the Year list 2022

Gold Badge Awards Winner - 2022 U.S. News & World Report Best Hotels rankings #7 Hotel in Mexico #2 Hotel in Playa del Carmen #2 Hotel in Maya Riviera & The Yucatan